
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Tile Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

84

82

81

80

80

82

83

21 Imran ahmed

22 Ronak Jain

23 Habib ur rehman

24 Muzamil Rashid 

25 mukhtar

20 Sueil shah 80Govt polytechnic college, Budgam

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

19 Gulam hyder

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

BHAVASAR FOUNDATION 

SIPRD Guwahati

SIPRD Guwahati

JSS Darrang

Jan Shikshan Sansthan Sirmour

Govt polytechnic college, anantag

14 Ayush Patel 

15 Atickram Aditya Rabha

16 Deepjyoti Barman

Shubham

13 Lateef Ahmad Wagay

Self sponsored

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation8

9

10

11

12

Gautam Kumar

Aman Verma

Mubashir Manzoor 

Owais Hyder 

GITI Mandi

RAKESH KUMAR

VENAY RAJ

Medhavi Foundation

Amardeep Maurya

Piyush Awasthi

Maruti Sahadev Holakar

DUTESH KUMAR

Dharmendra Kumar 

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 733 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 08.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024

Remarks

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sareer hussain bhat

83

81

82

83

GITI SHAHGANJ

GITI SHAHGANJ

VTU-National Academy for Skill Development

82

83

0

85

82

80

82

0

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

82

83

Govt Polytechnic College Poonch

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

Govt Polytechnic College Poonch

CAREER PARK TRUST 

JSS Darrang

CAREER PARK TRUST 

CAREER PARK TRUST 

CAREER PARK TRUST 

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

31 Mohammad Aaqib Shah
INNOVISION LIMITED 

83 Qualified as Trainer

26 Rayees Ahmad Dar 

27 Reyaz Ahmad Wani 

28 Adil Shafi Mir

29 Haroon Rasool CAREER PARK TRUST 

ABSENT

30 Naseer Ahmad Meer
INNOVISION LIMITED 

80 Qualified as Trainer

82

81

82

82

83

81

80

17 Hiren Baruah

18

32 Shahid Shafi
INNOVISION LIMITED 

82 Qualified as Trainer

ABSENT

INNOVISION LIMITED 
83 Qualified as Trainer

33

34

35

36

37

Mehraj Ud Din Piswal
INNOVISION LIMITED 

82 Qualified as Trainer

Surjit ITI ODHAN, HARYANA 82 Qualified as Trainer

Abhishek Rakshit
INNOVISION LIMITED 

82 Qualified as Trainer

Narayan Hanpda
INNOVISION LIMITED 

83 Qualified as Trainer

Ravikangt Kurmi 



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.48

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82.62

Tile Mason-Basic 84.05

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Plaster Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 82.14

Tile Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 0

Tile Mason-Basic 0

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 83.81

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.67

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Plaster Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Concrete Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Plaster Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 83

Tile Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 80

Tile Mason-Basic 82

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Concrete Mason-Basic 84

Brick Mason-Basic 81

Tile Mason-Basic 83

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Tile Mason-Basic 80

Brick Mason-Basic 82

Plaster Mason-Basic 81

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

33

34

35

36

37

Mehraj Ud Din Piswal
INNOVISION LIMITED 

83 Qualified as Assessor

Surjit ITI ODHAN, HARYANA 82 Qualified as Assessor

Abhishek Rakshit
INNOVISION LIMITED 

82 Qualified as Assessor

Narayan Hanpda
INNOVISION LIMITED 

83 Qualified as Assessor

Ravikangt Kurmi 
INNOVISION LIMITED 

81 Qualified as Assessor

32 Shahid Shafi
INNOVISION LIMITED 

81 Qualified as Assessor

ABSENT

ABSENT

30 Naseer Ahmad Meer
INNOVISION LIMITED 

80 Qualified as Assessor

80

82

81

81

82

83

81

17 Hiren Baruah

18

31 Mohammad Aaqib Shah
INNOVISION LIMITED 

80 Qualified as Assessor

26 Rayees Ahmad Dar 

27 Reyaz Ahmad Wani 

28 Adil Shafi Mir

29 Haroon Rasool CAREER PARK TRUST 

82

82

0

82

83

81

82

0

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

82

83

Govt Polytechnic College Poonch

MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD

Govt Polytechnic College Poonch

CAREER PARK TRUST 

JSS Darrang

CAREER PARK TRUST 

CAREER PARK TRUST 

CAREER PARK TRUST 

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Sareer hussain bhat

83

83

83

83

GITI SHAHGANJ

GITI SHAHGANJ

VTU-National Academy for Skill Development

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 733 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 08.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024

Remarks

GITI Mandi

RAKESH KUMAR

VENAY RAJ

Medhavi Foundation

Amardeep Maurya

Piyush Awasthi

Maruti Sahadev Holakar

DUTESH KUMAR

Dharmendra Kumar 

Shubham

13 Lateef Ahmad Wagay

Self sponsored

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation8

9

10

11

12

Gautam Kumar

Aman Verma

Mubashir Manzoor 

Owais Hyder 

20 Sueil shah 80Govt polytechnic college, Budgam

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

19 Gulam hyder

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

Medhavi Foundation

BHAVASAR FOUNDATION 

SIPRD Guwahati

SIPRD Guwahati

JSS Darrang

Jan Shikshan Sansthan Sirmour

Govt polytechnic college, anantag

14 Ayush Patel 

15 Atickram Aditya Rabha

16 Deepjyoti Barman

21 Imran ahmed

22 Ronak Jain

23 Habib ur rehman

24 Muzamil Rashid 

25 mukhtar Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

80

81

82

80

81

81

82

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor


