





	T No & Name me of ToT Centre	TOT /TOA- 733 Trainer CSDCI - Online							
	ration	30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024							
	Role	30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024 Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5 Date: 08.02.2024							
.No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA Percentage Obtained			Results	Remarks		
	Nume	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	nesures	Kemarks		
			Trainer - PMVK JOBRO				T		
1	Amardeep Maurya	GITI SHAHGANJ	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	83	Qualified as Trainer			
	<u> </u>		Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48					
2	Piyush Awasthi	GITI SHAHGANJ	Brick Mason-Basic	80	81	Qualified as Trainer			
			Tile Mason-Basic	82					
3	Maruti Sahadev Holakar	VTU-National Academy for Skill Development	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62 84.05	82	Qualified as Trainer			
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	81.90					
4	DUTESH KUMAR	GITI Mandi	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33	83	Qualified as Trainer			
_			Brick Mason-Basic	80.71					
5	Dharmendra Kumar	Self sponsored	Concrete Mason-Basic	80.71	82	Qualified as Trainer			
6	Cautam Kumar	Marilland Farmaladan	Brick Mason-Basic	84	83	Ovalified on Trainer			
6	Gautam Kumar	Medhavi Foundation	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	85	Qualified as Trainer			
7	Aman Verma	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT		
′	Aman verma	iviedilavi rodildation	Tile Mason-Basic	0.00	U	Not Qualified	ADJENT		
8	RAKESH KUMAR	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	85	Qualified as Trainer			
-		Wednest Foundation	Plaster Mason-Basic	82.86		~			
9	VENAY RAJ	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	82	Qualified as Trainer			
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	83.57 80					
10	Mubashir Manzoor	Medhavi Foundation	Tile Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer			
11	Ourgin Hudon	Madhad Francisco	Brick Mason-Basic	82	93	Qualified as Trainer	1		
11	Owais Hyder	Medhavi Foundation	Tile Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Trainer			
12	Sareer hussain bhat	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	84	80	Qualified as Trainer			
			Plaster Mason-Basic	80					
13	Lateef Ahmad Wagay	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT		
			Brick Mason-Basic	82					
14	Ayush Patel	BHAVASAR FOUNDATION	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Trainer			
15	Atickram Aditya Rabha	SIPRD Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	81	Qualified as Trainer			
	,,-	Sii No Gananan	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.71		~			
16	Deepjyoti Barman	SIPRD Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	84 81	82	Qualified as Trainer			
			Brick Mason-Basic	83.33					
17	Hiren Baruah	JSS Darrang	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	82	Qualified as Trainer			
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.24		- ""			
18	Shubham	Jan Shikshan Sansthan Sirmour	Plaster Mason-Basic	81.67	83	Qualified as Trainer			
19	Culom hudos	Control to the local college	Brick Mason-Basic	81	01	Ovelified as Trainer			
19	Gulam hyder	Govt polytechnic college, anantag	Tile Mason-Basic	84	81	Qualified as Trainer			
20	Sueil shah	Govt polytechnic college, Budgam	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Trainer			
	Such shall	dove polyteenine conege, baagain	Plaster Mason-Basic	84	00	Quantica as france			
21	Imran ahmed	Govt Polytechnic College Poonch	Brick Mason-Basic	81	84	Qualified as Trainer			
			Tile Mason-Basic	81		•••••			
22	Ronak Jain	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Brick Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Trainer			
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84					
23	Habib ur rehman	Govt Polytechnic College Poonch	Brick Mason-Basic	80	81	Qualified as Trainer			
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83					
24	Muzamil Rashid	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	80 83	80	Qualified as Trainer			
			Plaster Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	81					
25	mukhtar	JSS Darrang	Tile Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Trainer			
26	D		Brick Mason-Basic	80	00	0	1		
26	Rayees Ahmad Dar	CAREER PARK TRUST	Concrete Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Trainer			
27	Reyaz Ahmad Wani	CAREER DADY TOLICT	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer			
۷,	neyaz Allılatı Wallı	CAREER PARK TRUST	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	03	Quanneu ds Trainer	<u> </u>		
28	Adil Shafi Mir	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Trainer			
20	Aut Statt Will	CARLER PARK IRUSI	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	02	Quanticu as franci			
29	Haroon Rasool	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	82	83	Qualified as Trainer			
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84					
30	Naseer Ahmad Meer	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	80	Qualified as Trainer			
		ININOVICE CONTRACTOR	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33					
31	Mohammad Aaqib Shah	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer			
		INNOVISION LIMITED	Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	84 80	+		1		
32	Shahid Shafi	HAMOATSION FIMILED	Tile Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Trainer			
		INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82					
33	Abhishek Rakshit	INNOVISION ENVITED	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Trainer			
		INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82	0-	- 10 1			
34	Narayan Hanpda		Concrete Mason-Basic	84	83	Qualified as Trainer			
2-	B. W W	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	81		0			
35	Ravikangt Kurmi		Tile Mason-Basic	83	83	Qualified as Trainer			
26	14-b111161 61 1	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82	00	0			
36	Mehraj Ud Din Piswal		Tile Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Trainer			
	Cii4	ITI ODUAN MARYAMA	Brick Mason-Basic	82	97	Qualified as Trainer			
	Surjit	ITI ODHAN, HARYANA	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	82	Quanneu as Trainer	1		
37			Flaster Wason-basic	01					









-	This Q Name	TOT /TOA 722 A	/ /				Corporation
	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 733 Assessor					
	me of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
	ration	30.01.2024 to 02.02.2024 Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pl	actor Macon Pacis Concre	o Macon Pacie I	2 5	Dat	e: 08.02.2024
	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pi	PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained		
No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			Assessor - PMVK JOBR		FLATIONIVI		-
. 1			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
1	Amardeep Maurya	GITI SHAHGANJ	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.48	83	Qualified as Assessor	
2	Piyush Awasthi	CITI SUIAUCANU	Brick Mason-Basic	80	83	Qualified as Assessor	
2	Piyusii Awastiii	GITI SHAHGANJ	Tile Mason-Basic	82	83	Qualified as Assessor	
3	Maruti Sahadev Holakar	VTU-National Academy for Skill Development	Brick Mason-Basic	82.62	83	Qualified as Assessor	
		The Hadelia Academy for Skill Bevelopment	Tile Mason-Basic	84.05			
4	DUTESH KUMAR	GITI Mandi	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33			
5	Dharmendra Kumar	Self sponsored	Brick Mason-Basic	80.71	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	80.71 84			
6	Gautam Kumar	Medhavi Foundation	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Assessor	
_			Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	_		
7	Aman Verma	Medhavi Foundation	Tile Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
0	DANECH VIINAAD	A de alle est França de de e	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	92	Qualified as Assessed	
8	RAKESH KUMAR	Medhavi Foundation	Plaster Mason-Basic	82.86	82	Qualified as Assessor	
9	VENAY RAJ	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	82.14	- 83	Qualified as Assessor	
-	revol no	ca.icv. i odilodilori	Tile Mason-Basic	83.57		Z=====================================	
10	Mubashir Manzoor	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	80 80	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82		- un · ·	
11	Owais Hyder	Medhavi Foundation	Tile Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Assessor	
12	Sareer hussain bhat	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	84	81	Qualified as Assessor	
	Sarcer Massain bride	ca.icv. Foundation	Plaster Mason-Basic	80		Z=====================================	
13	Lateef Ahmad Wagay	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	0	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82			
14	Ayush Patel	BHAVASAR FOUNDATION	Concrete Mason-Basic	80	- 80	Qualified as Assessor	
15	Atickram Aditya Rabha	SIPRD Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	83.81	82	Qualified as Assessor	
13	Atterialii Aditya Rabila	SIFKD Guwanati	Plaster Mason-Basic	80.71	02	Qualified as Assessor	
16	Deepjyoti Barman	SIPRD Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	84	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	81 83.33			
17	Hiren Baruah	JSS Darrang	Brick Mason-Basic Concrete Mason-Basic	81.90	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.24			
18	Shubham	Jan Shikshan Sansthan Sirmour	Plaster Mason-Basic	81.67	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic	81			
19	Gulam hyder	Govt polytechnic college, anantag	Tile Mason-Basic	84	83	Qualified as Assessor	
20	Sueil shah	Cout nelitochnic cellogo Budgom	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Assessor	
20	Suell Stratt	Govt polytechnic college, Budgam	Plaster Mason-Basic	84	80	Qualified as Assessor	
21	Imran ahmed	Govt Polytechnic College Poonch	Brick Mason-Basic	81	80	Qualified as Assessor	
	di di inco	Gover olytechnic conege i oonen	Tile Mason-Basic	81	00	Qualifica as / issessor	
22	Ronak Jain	MOSAIC WORKSKILLS PVT LTD	Brick Mason-Basic	81	81	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84			
23	Habib ur rehman	Govt Polytechnic College Poonch	Brick Mason-Basic	80	82	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83			
24	Muzamil Rashid	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	80	80	Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason-Basic	83 81			
25	mukhtar	JSS Darrang	Brick Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	80	81	Qualified as Assessor	
		<u> </u>	Brick Mason-Basic	80			
26	Rayees Ahmad Dar	CAREER PARK TRUST	Concrete Mason-Basic	83	81	Qualified as Assessor	
27	Power Ahmed Mary	CAPTED DADY TO: 100	Brick Mason-Basic	83	92	Qualified as Assessed	
27	Reyaz Ahmad Wani	CAREER PARK TRUST	Plaster Mason-Basic	83	82	Qualified as Assessor	
28	Adil Shafi Mir	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Assessor	
20	Auti Stiati Will	CAREER PARK IKUSI	Plaster Mason-Basic	81	04	Quamicu as Assessur	
29	Haroon Rasool	CAREER PARK TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	82	83	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	84			
30	Naseer Ahmad Meer	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	80	Qualified as Assessor	
		INNOVICIO	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33			
31	Mohammad Aaqib Shah	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	83	80	Qualified as Assessor	
		INNOVISION LIMITED	Tile Mason-Basic	84			
32	Shahid Shafi	HAINONISION FIMILED	Brick Mason-Basic Tile Mason-Basic	80 82	81	Qualified as Assessor	
		INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82			
33	Abhishek Rakshit		Plaster Mason-Basic	81	82	Qualified as Assessor	
24	Name of the Control o	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82	00	Out Piffe de la la	
34	Narayan Hanpda		Concrete Mason-Basic	84	83	Qualified as Assessor	
25	Doubles - March	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	81	04	Qualified as Assessed	
35	Ravikangt Kurmi		Tile Mason-Basic	83	81	Qualified as Assessor	
36	Mehraj Ud Din Piswal	INNOVISION LIMITED	Brick Mason-Basic	82	83	Qualified as Assessor	
50	wientaj ou Diti Piswai		Tile Mason-Basic	80	0.3	Quanneu as Assessor	
27	Surjit	ITI ODHAN, HARYANA	Brick Mason-Basic	82	82	Qualified as Assessor	
37		SPIION, HONTANA	District Marris Desir	81	, v.		1
37	561,10		Plaster Mason-Basic	91			

